
LAKE MACQUARIE WIND WARRIOR FLEET RESULTS  27 May 2023 AUTUMN Race 12 Wind NW  3-4 kts
Combined Divisions sail 1 2 3 4 5 6    tot s place Hcp h tot h place Pen Adj Tot Perf

Dave Anstey 1419 2 2 3 1 3 2 13 1 2.652 34.476 1 -30% 9.1 4.691  
Brad Quiggin 1370 1 5 1 2 1 5 15 2 3.594 53.910 7 0% 15 2.846  
Adam Cooke 1354 4 8 2 3 4 3 24 3 1.680 40.320 3 -10% 21.6 1.976
Terry Farrell 1350 5 3 9 6 2 1 26 4 2.799 72.774 12 0% 26 1.642
Marshall Harper 1349 8 1 4 5 8 11 37 5 1.081 39.997 2 -20% 29.6 1.442  
Chris Villa 1432 3 6 5 4 5 14 37 5 1.510 55.870 8 0% 37 1.154

Eric Law 1355 10 4 8 9 7 4 42 7 0.995 41.790 4 0% 42 1.016

Andrew Poynting 1225 14 10 7 7 6 7 51 8 1.157 59.007 9 0% 51 0.837

Mark Holmes 1431 7 14 6 14 9 6 56 9 1.847 103.432 13 0% 56 0.762

Clive Dutton 1414 6 11 11 11 11 10 60 10 0.868 52.080 6 0% 60 0.712

Barry McCarthy 1434 11 9 10 10 12 9 61 11 0.796 48.556 5 0% 61 0.700

Simon Griffiths 1384 9 7 13 8 14 14 65 12 1.057 68.705 11 0% 65 0.657

Bill Chaseling 1430 14 12 12 12 10 8 68 13 0.932 63.376 10 0% 68 0.628

Average score 42.692

AUTUMN 2023  Scratch Sail 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Tot Dis4x4 Tot Plce disc 1 disc 2 disc 3 disc 4
Brad Quiggin 1370 1 15 1 1 15 15 2 1.5 1 1 2.5 2 58 47.5 10.5 1 15 15 15 2.5  
Dave Anstey 1419 2 4 2 2 2 1 4 8 2 2.5 1 1 31.5 18.5 13 2 8 4 4 2.5
Terry Farrell 1350 3.5 3 3 3 4 3 1 1.5 3 2.5 15 4 46.5 26.5 20 3 15 4 4 3.5

Adam Cooke 1354 5 1 5 4 5.5 15 3 3 15 5 15 3 79.5 50.5 29 4 15 15 15 5.5

Marshall Harper 1349 7 2 4 7 8.5 2 5 10 5 6 6 5.5 68 32.5 35.5 5 10 8.5 7 7  
Andrew Poynting 1225 6 8 9 5 3 4 7 15 15 7.5 15 8 102.5 54 48.5 6 15 15 15 9

Clive Dutton 1441 9 6.5 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 10 8 10 91.5 37 54.5 7 10 10 9 8

Simon Griffiths 1384 8 11 6 6 8.5 5 10 5 9 15 10 12 105 47.5 57.5 8 15 12 10.5 10  

Eric Law 1355 13 12 7 9 10 6 11 15 7 9 5 7 111 51 60 9 15 13 12 11

Chris Villa 1351 15 11 15 15 15 15 8.5 9 4 4 4 5.5 120.5 60 60.5 10 15 15 15 15

Rod Mackay 1245 12 9 15 12 11 9.5 15 7 8 11 9 15 133.5 57 76.5 11 15 15 15 12  

Markus Schumi 1400 10 5 15 15 5.5 15 15 4 15 15 15 15 144.5 60 84.5 12 15 15 15 15

Barry McCarthy 1434 15 15 15 15 15 9.5 8.5 11 15 12 7 11 149 60 89 13 15 15 15 15

Mark Holmes 1431 15 15 15 15 15 15 13 15 15 7.5 2.5 9 152 60 92 14 15 15 15 15

Bill Chaseling 1346 15 6.5 15 11 15 8 15 15 15 15 15 13 158.5 60 98.5 15 15 15 15 15   
Brett Davis 1395 15 15 15 15 1 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 166 60 106 16 15 15 15 15

Paul Morrish 1383 3.5 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 168.5 60 108.5 17 15 15 15 15

Steve Chapman 1414 15 15 15 10 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 175 60 115 18 15 15 15 15

Tony Steel 1429 11 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 176 60 116 19 15 15 15 15

Keith Albury 1352 15 15 15 15 15 15 12 15 15 15 15 15 177 60 117 20 15 15 15 15

Peter Burton 1392 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 21 15 15 15 15

Paul Harrison 1141 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 21 15 15 15 15

AUTUMN 2023  Performance Sail 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Tot Dis4x4 Tot Plce disc 1 disc 2 disc 3 disc 4  

Marshall Harper 1349 4 1 4 11 11 1 6 10 5 10 7 2 72 42 30 1 11 11 10 10

Clive Dutton 1441 2 7 3 6 1 8 3 5 6 5 6 6 58 27 31 2 8 7 6 6

Eric Law 1355 13 8 2 8 7 2 5 15 3 4 4 4 75 44 31 2 15 13 8 8

Rod Mackay 1245 7 3 15 9 5 5 15 1 2 8 8 15 93 54 39 4 15 15 15 9



Simon Griffiths 1384 6 9 1 4 8 3 7 2 9 15 10 11 85 45 40 5 15 11 10 9

Dave Anstey 1419 10 12 8 3 6 6 12 11 7 7 2 1 85 45 40 5 12 12 11 10

Terry Farrell 1350 8 6 6 1 9 9 1 6 8 6 15 12 87 45 42 7 15 12 9 9

Adam Cooke 1354 3 2 9 10 10 15 2 4 15 9 15 3 97 55 42 7 15 15 15 10

Andrew Poynting 1225 1 11 7 2 3 4 10 15 15 11 15 9 103 56 47 9 15 15 15 11

Brad Quiggin 1370 12 15 5 5 15 15 8 8 4 2 9 7 105 57 48 10 15 15 15 12

Chris Villa 1351 15 10 15 15 15 15 9 9 1 1 5 8 118 60 58 11 15 15 15 15

Barry McCarthy 1434 15 15 15 15 15 10 13 7 15 3 3 5 131 60 71 12 15 15 15 15

Markus Schumi 1400 11 5 15 15 4 15 15 3 15 15 15 15 143 60 83 13 15 15 15 15

Bill Chaseling 1346 15 4 15 7 15 7 15 15 15 15 15 10 148 60 88 14 15 15 15 15
Mark Holmes 1431 15 15 15 15 15 15 11 15 15 12 1 13 157 60 97 15 15 15 15 15
Brett Davis 1395 15 15 15 15 2 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 167 60 107 16 15 15 15 15

Keith Albury 1352 15 15 15 15 15 15 4 15 15 15 15 15 169 60 109 17 15 15 15 15

Tony Steel 1429 5 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 170 60 110 18 15 15 15 15

Paul Morrish 1383 9 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 174 60 114 19 15 15 15 15

Steve Chapman 1414 15 15 15 12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 177 60 117 20 15 15 15 15

Peter Burton 1392 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 21 15 15 15 15

Paul Harrison 1141 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 180 60 120 21 15 15 15 15

Paul Harrison 1141 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 165 45 120 21 15 15 15 15


